

## Application for Commercial MLS (KAAR CIE)

I hereby apply as a Subscriber to the Knoxville Area Association of REALTORS® Commercial Investment Multiple Listing Service. I understand that my subscription is offered through my Principal Broker, who is the Participant in the Commercial Investment, Multiple Listing Service. My payment for the scheduled annual participation fee is enclosed. I agree to comply with the Rules and Regulations of the Commercial Investment Multiple Listing Service. I shall at all times maintain control over and be responsible for any and all Commercial Investment Multiple Listing Service Compilations and shall not distribute any Compilation to non-members, including the general public. I agree that any and all information provided by the Commercial Investment Multiple Listing Service to me shall be considered official information of the Service. Such information shall be considered confidential and exclusively for my use as an authorized subscriber sales associate of my Participant in the sale of property filed with the service. I further agree to pay the scheduled annual participation fees as from time to time established by the Commercial Investment Multiple Listing Service.

| Subscriber's Signature:                          | Agent ID   |   |  |  |
|--|------------|---|--|--|
| Subscriber's E-mail                              |            |   |  |  |
| Broker's Signature:                              | _ Agent ID | - |  |  |
| Typed or Printed Name of Participant's Company _ |            |   |  |  |
| Address of Participant's Company                 |            |   |  |  |
|  |            |   |  |  |
| Company phone number                             |            |   |  |  |
| Preferred contact number                         |            |   |  |  |
| Date of Application                              |            |   |  |  |
|  |            |   |  |  |

Please send the completed form to teresa@kaarmls.com.